SUB
DIVISION
NAME

ARAMBAGH
CHANDANNAGAR
CHINSURAH
SERAMPORE

TOTAL

LABOUR COMMISSIONERATE
GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL

Contractor license(CLRA) application status on 27th Apr 2024 at 03:04 AM

TOTAL

APPLICATION

SUBMIT

35
182
518
787

1522

Application Status of Hooghly

PENDING PENDING
IN
CITIZEN OFFICE

IN

[

[ [ =

©

11

FINAL
SUBMIT
AFTER
PAYMENT

0
1

0

ISSUED REJECTED

24

135

456

648

1263

16

32

1of1



