## LABOUR COMMISSIONERATE

## GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL

 $Contractor\ license (CLRA)\ application\ status\ on\ 27th\ Apr\ 2024\ at\ 03:04\ AM$ 

Application Status of Hooghly

SUB DIVISION NAME	TOTAL APPLICATION SUBMIT	PENDING IN CITIZEN	PENDING IN OFFICE	FINAL SUBMIT AFTER PAYMENT	ISSUED	REJECTED
ARAMBAGH	35	<u>5</u>	1	0	24	5
CHANDANNAGAR	182	<u>34</u>	<u>5</u>	1	135	7
CHINSURAH	518	<u>53</u>	<u>5</u>	0	456	4
SERAMPORE	787	<u>123</u>	<u>0</u>	0	648	16
TOTAL	1522	215	11	1	1263	32